Seriespel H 60, 2023

Ansvarig: Stefan Alexson 073-9695715 stefan.alexson@gmail.com

Klubb Utgava 2

Flen GK 1 Div1 | Peter Starck 070-8265959 starck.konsult@outlook.com
Gripsholm 1 Divl | Anders Hellgvist 070-7544094 hellan36@hotmail.com
Kallfors 1 Divl | Kjell Backman 072-3414695 ebkb@bahnhof.se
Kallfors Jan Skoog 070-8509977 skoogjan@telia.com
Strangnas 1 Divl | Paul Anderson 073-7286686 gundogsdotnu@gmail.com
Trosa l 1 Div1l | Anders Cederberg 070-8781920 a_ceder@icloud.com
Vidbynas 1 Div1l | Anders Bredenberg 070-3089389 anders@bredenberg.se
Viksberg 1 1 Div1 | Janis Straume 070-744472 straume.janne@gmail.com
Eskilstuna 1 Div2 | PerKarlsson 070-5554342 info@perkarlsson.com
Jonaker 1 Div2 | Nils-Erik Eriksson 070-5657012 nisse541@hotmail.com
Katrineholm 1 Div2 | Soren Larsson 070-1527923 sorenlarsson@live.se
Nykoéping 1 Div2 | Ake Sjostrom 070-6018833 ake.sjostrom@telia.com
Solbacka 1 Div2 [ Michael Martinsson 076-7940373 michaelmartinsson1@gmail.com
Torshilla 1 Div2 | Urban Nordqvist 070-2491677 nordqvist58 @icloud.com
Kiladalen 1 Div3 | Anders Klingzell 070-2240587 anders57404@gmail.com
Malarbaden 1 Div3 | Claes Ericsson 070-2142260 claesgericsson@icloud.com
Norrby 1 Div3 | Juhani Liimatta 070-2353167 juhaniliimatta52@gmail.com
Trosa 2 1 Div3 | Bengt Akerlind 070-6209470 bengt.hogan62@gmail.com
Viksberg 2 1 Div 3 | Jan-Erik Peterson 070-3558722 janerik.peterson@telia.com
Vingaker 1 Div3 | Dino Karlsson 070-9803454 dino.karlsson779@gmail.com

Summa lag 19
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